L’Abysse

HER ME Rt Maitre de cuisine Yasunari Okazaki



®%

BLEENE

mODIE—av, TEDOEY.
=mDHEK

S

BEME

Rencontre 180 Euros

The chef offers a lighter version of the Omakase

Three savoury emotions, a collection of ten nigiri
sushis and three amamis

Wine and saké pairing available

Menu Rencontre 90 Euros

Omakase 180 Euros
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Omakase 320 Euros

Savoury Emotions

Oxidative wine steam morel, sobacha

White asparagus cooked in a kombu broth,
Smoked pike roe jelly

Opyster, grilled tea and Jerusalem artichoke

Lettuce raviole fresh almonds cream

Seasoned sashimis

Sushis nigiris collection

Homemade tofu

Fire grilled langoustine and crispy seaweed
Poultry broth

Amamis

Sugar crust cooked strawberry
Wild strawberries marinade, broth

Wasabi ice cream, granité and lime preserved kiwi

Mushrooms ice cream, sobacha nougatine
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Sushi as individual units
(in addition to a menu)
Sashimis
Ikejime Sea Bass
Cuttlefish
Yellowtail
Mackerel
Red Tuna
Middle Fatty Tuna
Fatty Tuna

Grilled Langoustine
Sea Bream

Red Mullet

Smoked Pike Roe
Wagyu Tartare

Caviar

32€

14€

6€

12€

8€

10€

l6€

30€

34€

12€

12€

16€

25€

34€
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Lunch 98 Euros

Oxidative wine steam morel, sobacha

White asparagus cooked in a kombu broth,
smoked pike roe jelly

Noble fish Bara — Chirashi, Mineralized broth

Mushrooms ice cream, sobacha nougatine
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